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VENDOR  WEBSITE  DISCOUNT 

Autism Community 
Store 

www.autismcommunitystore.com 

5% off 
Free Shipping 

Becker’s School Supplies www.shopbecker.com 

7% off regularly priced items (2018 catalog) 
Free Shipping 

Bookies www.thebookies.com 

15% Discount up to $750; after the discount will 
increase 
Provider will pick up in store 

Brookes Publishing www.brookespublishing.com 

10% off 
Free Shipping up to $1,000 

Community Playthings www.communityplaythings.com 

Free Shipping 
10 year warranty 

Constructive Playthings www.constructiveplaythings.com 

10% off Catalog or Website 
Free Shipping over $200 

Discount School Supply www.discountschoolsupply.com 

20% off 
Free Shipping over $99 in stock, not including drop-
ship items 
Free Shipping over $300, including drop-ship items 

Environments www.environments.com 

15% off 
Free Shipping over $300 

Frog Street www.frogstreet.com  Free Shipping 

Kaplan www.kaplanco.com 

18% off 
Free Shipping over $100 

Kodo Kids www.kodokids.com  Free Shipping to the Denver Metro area. 

Lakeshore Learning www.lakeshorelearning.com 

7% off and Free Shipping w/ Punch Out through 
ecConnect 
5% in stores & online 

School Specialty / 
Childcraft 

www.schoolspecialty.com 

30% on all regularly priced supplies 
15% on all regularly priced furniture 

Teaching Strategies www.teachingstrategies.com  Free Shipping 

 
Please Note: 

� Councils are encouraged to reach out to the vendors directly should an issue arise 
with an order. 

� All materials requests must be made through home.ecconnectcolorado.org 
� Discounts are subject to change 


